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CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE/DELIVERY

SW-AF300GR Professional gravity slicer, in anodized aluminum alloy € 799.95
with belt transmission, blade @ 300 mm, 0.27 kw, 26.5 VATesc/uc;ed
kg, dim. plate 295x240 mm Shipping to be calculed

Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

INCLINED GRAVITY SLICER WITH BELT DRIVE mod. large AF 300GR:

o Slicers designed for installation in small and medium-sized restaurants.
o Professional use

o fixed blade protection ring.

o Compact size but large cutting capacity.

o Cast in anodized aluminum alloy

o belt drive

o silent asynchronous motor

o push button panel with low voltage controls

o Forged tempered steel blade

o carriage sliding on self-lubricating bushings

o Aluminum product tray equipped with sliding channels that reduce friction
o Sharpener incorporated in cast aluminium

o cutting capacity : 250x205 mm - 205 mm

o cutting thickness: 0+16 mm

o blade diameter 300 mm

o 0.27 kW motor

o plate dimensions 295x240 mm

CE MARK

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply Monofase




motor power capacity (Kw)
net weight (Kg)

gross weight (Kg)

breadth (mm)

depth (mm)

height (mm)

0,27
26,5
30

550
670
550
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