

TECNOSERVICE'21 srl

by Tinti Sergio Via Carlo Pisacane, 134 61032 Fano (PU) Italy P.IVA IT0200411413 Tel. +39 0721 805911 FAX +39 0721 809794 e-mail: staff@technochef.it www.technochef.it www.technochef.eu

Services and Technologies for professional catering since 1973



CODE	DESCRIPTION	PRICE/DELIVERY
SW-AF300GR	Professional gravity slicer, in anodized aluminum alloy with belt transmission, blade Ø 300 mm, 0.27 kw, 26.5 kg, dim. plate 295x240 mm	€ 799,95 VAT escluded Shipping to be calculed
		Delivery from 4 to 9 days

PROFESSIONAL DESCRIPTION

INCLINED GRAVITY SLICER WITH BELT DRIVE mod. large AF 300GR:

- Slicers designed for installation in small and medium-sized restaurants.
- Professional use
- fixed blade protection ring.
- Compact size but large cutting capacity.
- Cast in anodized aluminum alloy
- belt drive
- o silent asynchronous motor
- push button panel with low voltage controls
- Forged tempered steel blade
- $\circ~$ carriage sliding on self-lubricating bushings
- Aluminum product tray equipped with sliding channels that reduce friction
- Sharpener incorporated in cast aluminium
- cutting capacity: 250x205 mm Ø205 mm
- ∘ cutting thickness: 0÷16 mm
- blade diameter 300 mm
- o 0.27 kW motor
- plate dimensions 295x240 mm

CE MARK

TECHNICAL CARD

power supply Monofase

motor power capacity (Kw)	0,27
net weight (Kg)	26,5
gross weight (Kg)	30
breadth (mm)	550
depth (mm)	670
height (mm)	550